Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Parker DATA SHEET
690PB/0007/400/3/F/0010/UK/0/0/0/0/0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Parker
Catalog number 690pb00074003f0010uk00000
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
No technical specifications available.
Description
690PB/0007/400/3/F/0010/UK/0/0/0/0/0, 690+ AC FREQUENCY INVERTER, 0.75KW (1HP) TO 2.5A,
FOR 400V 3 PH MOTORS IN VXF, SENSORLESS FLUX VECTOR OR FULL CLOSED LOOP FLUX VECTOR
CONTROL, SIZE B - 177MM WIDE X 181MM DEEP X 233MM HIGH.